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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dan Franek             M4549          1/6       13:51        1:04       35:43        0:56       17:38     1:09:15
2     Dave Soelberg          M4044         1/13       11:46        0:56       38:28        0:37       21:02     1:12:51
3     Garold Cates           M4044         2/13       14:52        1:00       36:55        0:30       22:58     1:16:16
4     Ricky Frasier          M4044         3/13       14:37        1:00       39:47        0:34       21:26     1:17:26
5     Ken McLarty            M4549          2/6       15:10        0:46       37:34        0:46       23:19     1:17:37
6     Sean McMillan          M4044         4/13       14:43        1:08       38:30        0:53       22:42     1:17:57
7     Andy Wills             M2529          1/3       16:22        1:24       37:25        0:59       22:54     1:19:06
8     Michael Allen          M3539          1/4       14:58        1:09       40:36        1:39       21:28     1:19:51
9     Jack Anderson          M4044         5/13       14:49        1:10       41:25        0:41       22:56     1:21:03
10    Sean Bryson            M3539          2/4       15:08        1:13       41:26        0:44       24:06     1:22:38
11    Doug Samuels           M5054          1/3       18:26        2:09       40:43        1:20       23:01     1:25:40
12    Miranda Wolfe          F2529          1/2       16:17        1:07       44:02        0:49       24:17     1:26:33
13    Tim Bellis             M2529          2/3       19:36        2:21       40:47        1:32       22:18     1:26:37
14    Nick McRee             M4044         6/13       18:18        1:22       41:13        1:13       24:38     1:26:46
15    Matt Hsu               M4044         7/13       16:08        1:30       45:27        0:56       25:36     1:29:39
16    Mike Rudolph           M4044         8/13       14:45        1:38       43:56        1:04       29:03     1:30:28
17    Greg Joy               M4044         9/13       16:06        1:44       44:39        1:02       26:54     1:30:28
18    Michael Storaci        M3539          1/1       18:23        1:42       45:31        0:38       24:28     1:30:44
19    Bruce Colven           M5559          1/1       18:32        2:40       42:42        0:58       26:13     1:31:07
20    Joey Buchanan          M3539          3/4       18:27        1:18       42:36        1:06       27:54     1:31:23
21    Michael Hanna          M4549          3/6       18:05        1:43       44:04        2:02       25:38     1:31:34
22    Jack Ostlund           M4044        10/13       17:25        1:44       43:09        1:05       28:44     1:32:10
23    Martin Lange           M6064          1/2       18:15        1:56       41:26        1:26       29:34     1:32:39
24    Amy Campbell           F2529          2/2       17:17        2:05       48:23        1:12       25:36     1:34:34
25    Samuel Ormson          M3034          1/1       19:36        1:34       45:32        1:16       27:41     1:35:41
26    Zachary Kutkey         M1819          1/1       16:38        2:26       52:35        0:32       23:36     1:35:50
27    Kelly Kemp             F4044          1/6       18:13        1:47       46:59        1:14       28:23     1:36:37
28    Erin O'Connell         F3539          1/5       19:28        1:28       46:29        1:13       29:18     1:37:58
29    Bruce Sloniker         M5054          2/3       17:30        3:14       50:00        0:53       27:26     1:39:05
30    Robin McGuire          F1819          1/1       16:20        2:07       53:21        0:40       27:19     1:39:50
31    Rodney Harrington      M3539          4/4       21:17        3:54       47:20        0:58       26:51     1:40:23
32    Erin Casey             F3539          2/5                                                                 1:40:44
33    Ken Kirkelic           M4044        11/13       19:38        1:52       46:04        1:05       32:26     1:41:07
34    Bryce Harmsen          M2024          1/1       25:38        2:08       45:07        0:47       28:27     1:42:08
35    Fred Robbins           M6569          1/1       17:47        2:53       44:54        3:57       33:07     1:42:40
36    Beth Anderson          F4044          2/6       17:21        1:45       51:48        0:48       32:37     1:44:22
37    Lynda Estes            F6064          1/1       19:37        2:08       50:08        1:20       31:30     1:44:45
38    Donna Karr             F5559          1/3       18:19        1:27       51:30        2:15       31:14     1:44:46
39    Fiona Helsel           F4044          3/6       20:42        1:23       45:39        1:52       35:12     1:44:50
40    Karin Bertlesen        F4549          1/5       22:02        3:21       46:28        1:52       31:26     1:45:11
41    Stephen Achilles       M4549          4/6       20:27        2:29       47:34        1:07       33:34     1:45:14
42    Rachel McGuire         F4549          2/5       18:39        3:01       49:05        1:48       32:58     1:45:33
43    Mike Callahan          M4044        12/13       19:20        2:20       48:11        0:58       35:54     1:46:44
44    Karis Kerbs            F3539          3/5       25:34        2:51       49:26        1:47       28:55     1:48:35
45    Afton Kendell          F3539          4/5       19:41        2:28       54:52        1:05       34:15     1:52:23
46    Barbara Hogan          F5054          1/4       19:40        1:45       51:25        2:31       37:00     1:52:23
47    Phil Hogan             M5054          3/3       22:52        3:05       55:44        1:56       32:46     1:56:26
48    Joyce Hancock          F5054          2/4       26:11        3:07       56:23        1:00       30:30     1:57:14
49    Chris Skinner          M4549          5/6       26:22        4:02       58:47        3:02       25:11     1:57:26
50    Don Jensen             M6064          2/2       27:32        2:31       50:00        2:39       35:32     1:58:15
51    Susan Steinbrenner     F5054          3/4       21:23        4:07       56:43        2:16       36:10     2:00:40
52    Jennifer Purcell       F3539          5/5       25:30        2:16       56:59        1:18       35:50     2:01:55
53    Brandy Todd            F3034          1/2       27:17        3:40       56:01        1:14       33:41     2:01:55
54    Alicia Stack           F3034          2/2       21:07        1:48     1:11:28        0:48       30:27     2:05:41
55    Jane Thanner           F4549          3/5       19:05        2:38     1:01:42        1:25       42:03     2:06:54
56    Julie Henry            F4549          4/5       17:20        1:39     1:00:53        1:39       45:23     2:06:57
57    Kristine Boyer         F4044          4/6       21:38        8:03       56:43        1:44       39:32     2:07:43
58    Liz Connors            F4044          5/6       19:58        3:10     1:01:48        2:03       41:10     2:08:11
59    Chris Boyer            M4044        13/13       24:40        5:58       56:45        0:54       40:24     2:08:42
60    Michael Drebin         M2529          3/3       24:44        5:51       56:50        1:43       39:32     2:08:43
61    Molly Williams         F5559          2/3       22:07        3:10       59:19        2:24       43:07     2:10:09
62    Leroay Dalos           M4549          6/6       26:08        3:07     1:01:12        1:13       38:49     2:10:31
63    Madi Bowen             F5054          4/4       21:33        2:43     1:05:21        1:19       39:52     2:10:50
64    Stacey Ladd            F4549          5/5       25:21        4:01       58:44        3:04       40:41     2:11:53
65    Karen Beall            F5559          3/3       24:30        2:37     1:05:48        1:12       38:26     2:12:37
66    Jill Arena             F4044          6/6       27:52        3:32     1:05:23        1:27       46:06     2:24:22
67    Duncan Kemp            M0117          1/1       22:19        5:57     1:17:53        0:56       50:16     2:37:23

Generated March 24, 2026 at 3:53 AM 1/1


